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5
3+

51
01+

How many?

How many dots on the bug?

39, , , 42, , 

, 45
62,  72,  82,  92,  _____,  112,  

122,  132

A two-digit even number 
has a 7 in the tens place.  
The sum of the ones and 
tens digits is 9.  What is the 
number? 48 = __ tens + __ ones

28 = __ tens + __ ones

59 = __ tens + __ ones

60 = __ tens + __ ones

Find three ways to 

make 7.

  +  = 7

     +  = 7

        +  = 7

2 tens + 4 ones = ___

8 tens + 8 ones = ___

5 tens + 8 ones = ___

4 tens + 0 ones = ___

54
4-

twenty-seven plus seven 
equals

https://www.mathworksheets.com


Name:
Week of February 12
MathWorksheets.com

12 + 10 =

10 + 4 =

9 + 9 =

7 + 11 =

9 + 3 =

6 + 11 =

7 + 2 =

4 + 2 =

11 + 4 =

5 + 10 =

9 + 10 =

19 6 14 20 12 17 10 7 4 2 6 7 13 6 11 3

18 2 2 13 5 16 7 6 28 9 13 20 11 1 4 17

13 9 18 4 2 9 27 4 9 9 19 9 8 7 28 19

9 6 7 12 11 19 11 10 9 16 22 2 14 11 5 9

10 17 21 10 10 13 2 25 18 9 10 19 19 18 11 12

18 5 15 1 4 2 16 17 9 10 2 5 11 12 17 7

29 10 8 17 7 14 9 29 15 1 13 7 18 13 16 4

12 15 12 10 22 27 3 3 3 2 20 6 15 19 6 10

11 4 15 15 10 19 12 18 19 2 5 8 9 20 7 19

4 4 9 24 6 19 10 18 12 5 21 11 5 5 4 19

2 15 20 5 6 5 9 19 19 9 10 10 6 11 18 2

5 5 7 4 13 18 6 16 4 18 2 10 7 11 13 14

4 15 11 3 18 22 10 19 11 4 10 10 5 2 17 15

19 10 10 16 5 10 10 18 6 15 18 17 27 2 9 5

+ =

22

+ =

22 + =

6

+ =

15

+ =

19

Write
operation.

Write = sign.

Circle.

9 + 11 =

2 + 3 =

7 + 12 =

7 + 3 =

7 + 10 =

3 + 3 =

2 + 6 =

5 + 2 =

11 + 11 =

7 + 2 =

12 + 6 =

3 3 9 7 20 4 14 9 7 2 3 9 11 9 5 19

22 10 3 20 18 11 3 10 29 7 1 17 10 12 5 14

6 2 5 14 8 10 10 6 2 2 2 15 3 28 9 7

6 7 16 8 5 2 11 26 14 3 7 2 9 5 2 7

3 8 12 9 2 2 6 8 8 11 2 7 10 3 6 7

29 27 6 7 5 4 6 23 8 11 8 3 10 16 8 25

9 10 12 6 18 9 6 9 3 22 11 5 9 17 10 2

7 7 17 2 21 11 19 4 3 3 7 0 9 12 19 20

3 3 6 17 3 5 8 5 5 18 12 12 11 5 11 21

10 2 9 11 20 5 9 20 3 2 20 7 19 11 20 5

12 23 11 13 11 3 15 7 29 9 5 24 19 16 2 28

6 5 18 12 7 2 19 6 20 11 11 16 13 5 5 8

5 1 19 11 11 22 7 20 2 6 21 2 11 18 9 10

+ =

20

+ =

20

+ =

6

+ =

8

+ =

7

+ =

22

+ =

9

+ =

18
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Compare.
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1
2
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1
3

2
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3
7

1
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2
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1
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5
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7

2
3

4
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1
4
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5
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1
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+1 -1 +10 -10 +4 -4

46

20

75

38

81

352

763

527

654

849
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Jason is saving money. 
He wants to buy a book 
about fish. He has 34¢. 
His father gave him 69¢. 
How much money does 
he have now?

One mouse has 2 ears. 
How many ears do 5 
mice have?

Ava counted 38 parents 
at the picnic. April 
counted 12 more than 
Ava. How many parents 
did April count?

might you job sting fry dye something crew dock
grew chicken children wide blew child cube kiss

the sound of u
in school

the sound of i
in fish

the sound of i
in bike

does not
fit

Start each with 17.

Write 1 more

Write 1 less

Write 10 more

Write 10 less

Circle two numbers in
each group to make 17.

3 15 14 17

16 3 1 17

1 8 7 10

Draw 17 tally marks.
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Jenna asked Robert 
how many cows he 
saw. He said there 
were fewer than 20. 
There were more than 
18. How many cows did 
Robert see?

Rose saved 81 pennies. 
She took them to the 
store. She bought 
some cookies for 28¢. 
How much money did 
she have left?

There are five students 
in the lunch line. Sara is 
48 inches tall. Erin is 45 
inches tall. David is 42 
inches tall. Alex is 46 
inches tall. Megan is 49 
inches tall. What is the 
difference in height 
between the tallest 
and shortest student?

92
01+

How much is this?

15 + 10 = ___

    15 + 11 = ___

Peter is saving money. 
He wants to buy a 
book about fish. He has 
26¢. His father gave 
him 63¢. How much 
money does he have 
now?

Thornton Wilder's 
birthday is 13 days 
after Jacob's birthday. 
Jacob's birthday is 
April 27. On what date 
is Thornton Wilder's 
birthday?

Miss Thompson drove 
1,288 miles. She went to 
Kentucky. She saw a 
log cabin. President 
Lincoln lived in it long 
ago. Show the number 
in expanded form.

___ - 10 = 2

    19 - ___ = 17

8
4-

84
7-
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17 -5 +3

-14+9

+8

-6 12 +5 -4

-1

+8 -1

-6

+2 15

14 -8 +1

+9

-12+6

+4

14

-13 +4 5 +9 14 -8

+1

7

+5

-6 6 +7

-2

+3

+5 19
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Color in the boxes.
6 or 11 = orange,  10 or 9 = green,  
12 or 17 = yellow,  5 or 8 = purple

What is the hidden number?

8 + 9 1 + 7 4 + 8 4 + 1 6 + 4 4 + 1
3 + 6 1 + 7 3 + 6 8 + 9 4 + 8 6 + 4
4 + 2 8 + 3 8 + 3 4 + 2 4 + 2 4 + 2
1 + 7 3 + 6 1 + 7 3 + 6 4 + 2 6 + 4
8 + 9 3 + 6 4 + 8 4 + 2 4 + 8 1 + 7
3 + 6 4 + 1 8 + 3 4 + 1 3 + 6 4 + 1
1 + 7 4 + 2 8 + 9 6 + 4 4 + 8 1 + 7
8 + 3 6 + 4 4 + 1 3 + 6 4 + 1 3 + 6

2 2
+ 2 7

100 more 
than 168

5 0 + 2 =
How many triangles can you find?
Color the smallest triangle you can find red.
Color the largest triangle you can find yellow.
(Hint: Look for small and big triangles.)

triangles

6 6
+ 6 0

100 more 
than 594

500+20+1
9 1

+ 5 2
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Combine the words to make a compound word.

lime + stone = 

luke + warm = 

It is your turn.  Write O to make your move.

X X O
O X

Count by 1.

5

10 is 5 more than .

3
4

567
8
9
10

1112 1
2

:

8 4
- 3 0

n e n s r o e e n r
t a m q c x d u i i
a o a k a k e l a h
e a t h o t t b t y
d p t a e t o x s u
l l k e d e k o h c
o r u r o o p d u d
h o e u p o a b b o

Look for these words BACKWARDS 
in the word search:

choke stain hold
eat poor blue

3
4

567
8
9
10

1112 1
2

:

secand

secod

sicond

second

four hundred 
ninety-nine

Write tr or gl to complete each word.

ail ass

ad eat

You are going to a party one 
week after July 6.  A week is 
7 days.  What is the date of 
the party?

1 4
+ 3 0

4 8
- 2 6

3 1
+ 1 3
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Complete each pattern, using the same rule.  Write what the rule is.

Q, Q, T, T, Q, Q, , T, Q, Q, T, T

J, , , Q, J, J, Q, Q, , J, Q, Q

S, , , M, S, S, M, M, , , M, M, S, S, M, M

Complete each pattern, using the same rule.  Write what the rule is.

15, , , 30, 35, 40

45, , , 60, 65, 

, , 30, , 40, 45

70, 75, 80, 85, 90, , , 105, 110, 
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7
+

2 5

+

7 8

+

8 1

+

6 0

+

9 2

+

0 0

+

4 8

+

3 4

+

3 8

+

8 5

98, , , , 

, , 104
19 = ___ + 10

   17 = ___ + 10

      11 = ___ + 10

38
07-

59, , , , 63, 

64, , 66, 67, , 
A,  F,  K,  _____,  U,  Z

Estimate.  Write an EVEN 
number.  About how many 
pencils can you hold in 
your hand?

96,  112,  _____,  144,  160,  

176,  192,  208,  224,  240

Rose collects Frigid Dolls.  
She has 15 of them in the 
fridge.  For her birthday 
she got 6 more.  How 
many does she have now?

Write the number.

 ___ one hundred

 ___ six hundred ten

 ___ seven hundred fifty-six
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Complete the pattern.

40 50 60 70

18 27 36 45 54

21 28 35 42

15 18 21 24

4 8 12 16

4 6 8 10

1 0
+ 9 2

What day comes after Friday? Circle the words.

twiceclashlouddreamgoes

hidegoesliestovetwiceloud

farmergoesclashsmartgot

What month comes before 
July?
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